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Schedule of Regular Meetings
Atlanta Municipal Airport Board

The Atlanta Municipal Airport Board will meet on the following
dates at the times and locations specified for 2017:

Thursday, Jan 12, 2017 @ 5:00 p.m. Avery Township Hall
Thursday, Feb 09, 2017 @ 5:00 p.m. Avery Township Hall
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g Thursday, Mar 09, 2017 @ 5:00 p.m.  Avery Township Hall
oy

g Thursday, Apr 13, 2017 @ 5:00 p.m.  Avery Township Hall
I Thursday, May 11, 2017 @ 5:00 p.m.  Avery Township Hall
¥

g Thursday, Jun 08, 2017 @ 5:00 p.m.  Avery Township Hall
x Thursday, Jul 13, 2017@ 5:00 p.m. Avery Township Hall
#

g Thursday, Aug 10, 2017 @ 5:00 p.m.  Avery Township Hall
x Thursday, Sep 14, 2017 @ 5:00 p.m. Avery Township Hall
Ye

g Thursday, Oct 12, 2017 @ 5:00 p.m.  Avery Township Hall
ff; Thursday, Nov 09, 2017 @ 5:00 p.m.  Avery Township Hall
Thursday, Dec 14, 2016 @ 5:00 p.m.  Briley Township Hall

Thursday, Dec 14, 2016 @ 6:00 p.m.  BrileyTownship Hall
(Joint Township Meeting)

This notice is posted in compliance with the Open Meetings Act,
Public Act 267 of 1976, as amended.
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